
Special Olympics West Virginia - County Director List

County First Name Last Name Email
Barbour Stanley Coontz delauderpatty@gmail.com

Berkeley/Jefferson/Moore Ginnie Molnar ginniemm@gmail.com

Boone Mary Knapp mknapp0310@gmail.com

Cabell Susan DeFazio sdefazio@k12.wv.us 

Fayette Kathy Stonemark kstonemark@gmail.com

Gilmer Ashley Moore moore_ashleyc@yahoo.com

Greenbrier Chris Hunter clh1542@gmail.com

Greenbrier Sam Bevins sambevins1041@gmail.com

Hancock Brenda Ocobock bre50nda@yahoo.com

Hancock Tasha Ocobock tnocobock@westliberty.edu

Hampshire Brittany Haywood brittany.haywood@k12.wv.us

Harrison Heather Walls harrcospecialolympics@gmail.com

Jackson Frank Nester wvkicker34@yahoo.com

Kanawha Mitch Collins SOWVKC@gmail.com

Kanawha Charles Batch charlesbatch@hotmail.com

Lincoln Meridith Ramey mramey@k12.wv.us

Logan Bonnie Ellis bebjellis@gmail.com

Marion Cari Shepard carishepardmcso@outlook.com

Marshall John Sears john.sears@k12.wv.us

Marshall David Riggle driggle@k12.wv.us

Mason Laura Chapman firetruck811@gmail.com

McDowell Kristy East keast@k12.wv.us

Mercer Megan Belcher megan_rs_2001@yahoo.com

Mineral Pam Whittacre whitfam@atlanticbb.net

Mineral Stacia Kerns slkerns@k12.wv.us; aungrecam@gmail.com

Monongalia Lyndsay Ramsey lyndsay.ramsey@k12.wv.us

Ohio Danielle Phillips ocspecialolympicswv@gmail.com

Ohio Terry Goodwin tgoodwin460@hotmail.com

Preston Nona Miller montenona4@gmail.com

Putnam Susan Erwin suserwin@gmail.com

Raleigh Lisa Matherly-Lilly lpmatherly@yahoo.com

Randolph Beverly Wine beverlywine52@gmail.com
Roane Rob Dunn rob.dunn@frontier.com
Tucker Stormie Meloy isaiahmeloy@yahoo.com

Upshur Alisa Lively lively_a@wvwc.edu

Wayne Hannah Carey hcarey@k12.wv.us
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